
Club / League Name Local League Club Email Secretary Secretary Email
callidedawsonjrl@gmail.com Rachel Haley callidedawsonjrl@gmail.com

Baralaba Junior Rugby League Callide Dawson Junior Rugby League kate.bromley@bigpond.com Jessica Bidgood john-jessbid@hotmail.com 0438 668 362

Theodore Junior Roosters Callide Dawson Junior Rugby League theodorejuniorroosters@gmail.com Alyce Shoecraft theodorejuniorroosters@gmail.com 0488 337 079

Central Highlands Junior Rugby League secretary@chjrl.com.au Patrice Brown secretary@chjrl.com.au

Blackwater Crushers Junior Rugby League Central Highlands Junior Rugby League blackwatercrushersjrl@yahoo.com Lisa Laherty blackwatercrushersjrl@yahoo.com 0407 587 511

Clermont Bears Junior Rugby League Central Highlands Junior Rugby League presidentclermontbears@outlook.com Brian Towles towles_b@yahoo.com 0431 197 920

Dysart Junior Rugby League Central Highlands Junior Rugby League dysartjrl@icloud.com Donna Mallinson donna_mallinson@bigpond.com 0400 650 515

Emerald Brothers JRL Inc Central Highlands Junior Rugby League emeraldbrothersjrl@hotmail.com Katherine Ritson katie.todd@bigpond.com 0410 405 152

Emerald Junior Tigers Rugby League Inc Central Highlands Junior Rugby League etjrl.president@gmail.com Jessica Wilson etjrl.secretary@gmail.com 0419 252 016

Middlemount Junior Rugby League Central Highlands Junior Rugby League mmjrl@yahoo.com Rani Driver mmjrl@yahoo.com 0438 279 943

Peak Down Pirates JRL Central Highlands Junior Rugby League piratesjrl@gmail.com Kahlia Scully kahlia94@hotmail.com 0429 039 900

Springsure Junior Rugby League Central Highlands Junior Rugby League sjrlsecretary@gmail.com Carmel Tibbles sjrlsecretary@gmail.com 0439 760 912

Central Highlands Rugby League secretary@chrugbyleague.com.au Katrina Taylor secretary@chrugbyleague.com.au

Blackwater and Districts rlfc Central Highlands Rugby League Blackwater_rlfc@outlook.com Demi Rutland demi.thomson@gmail.com 0427 171 724

Bluff Rugby League Football Club Central Highlands Rugby League bluff_rabbitohs@yahoo.com Toni Morgan bluff_rabbitohs@yahoo.com 0419 344 898

Clermont Bears SRL Central Highlands Rugby League clermontbears@gmail.com Bree Seawright bree.seawright@gmail.com 0499 798 648

Dysart Senior Rugby League Football Club Central Highlands Rugby League angela.renton24@outlook.com Angela Renton dsrlfcsecretary@gmail.com 0408 450 491

Emerald Brothers Rugby League Club Inc. Central Highlands Rugby League emeraldbrothersrlc@outlook.com Stephanie Hardie stephkelbassa1998@gmail.com 0409 000 899

Emerald Tigers RLFC INc Central Highlands Rugby League secretary@emeraldtigers.com.au Taylah Moana secretary@emeraldtigers.com.au 0439 029 727

Middlemount Rugby League Football Club Inc. Central Highlands Rugby League middlemountrugbyleague@gmail.com Rory Bambrick rory.bambrick@hotmail.com 0439 864 954

Peak Downs Senior Pirates Central Highlands Rugby League peakdownsseniorpirates@hotmail.com Mitch reinke mitch_reinke@hotmail.com 0447 848 216

Springsure Rugby League Football Club Central Highlands Rugby League srlfcsecretary@gmail.com Christine Walters srlfcsecretary@gmail.com 0477 253 313

Rockhampton Junior Rugby League rjrlsecretary@gmail.com Kathryn Barwick rjrlsecretary@gmail.com

Capricorn Coast Junior Rugby League Club Inc Rockhampton Junior Rugby League capcoastbrothersjrl@gmail.com Marina Crosland marinacroso6@gmail.com 0417643832

Emu Park Rugby League Rockhampton Junior Rugby League EMUPARKJRL@HOTMAIL.COM.AU Lani Querro laniquerro@cqid.com.au 0447915112

Fitzroy Sharks Junior Rugby League Rockhampton Junior Rugby League fitzroysharksjrlfc@outlook.com Karl Nathan Porteous karl.porteous@bigpond.com 0409892729

GRACEMERE JUNIOR RUGBY LEAGUE Rockhampton Junior Rugby League president@gracemerejrl.com.au Deanne Pearce secretary@gracemerejrl.com.au 0438799506

North Rockhampton JRL Rockhampton Junior Rugby League northsjrl@outlook.com Jenna Duncan northsjrl@outlook.com 0437 936 653

Rockhampton Brothers Junior Rugby League Football Club Incorporated Rockhampton Junior Rugby League bjrlr@hotmail.com Amie Russell amie.russell@ergon.com.au 0409 935 225

Rockhampton Tigers Junior Rugby League Rockhampton Junior Rugby League rockhamptontigersjrl@gmail.com Penelope Byrnes rockhamptontigersjrl@gmail.com 0402191530

Yeppoon Seagulls Junior Rugby League Club Rockhampton Junior Rugby League yeppoonjrl@outlook.com Trudi Hartley trudihartley@hotmail.com 0419 185 353

Rockhampton Senior Rugby League operations@rockyrugbyleague.com.au Julie Lorraway operations@rockyrugbyleague.com.au

Biloela Panthers Rugby League Football Club Rockhampton Senior Rugby League biloelapanthersrlfc@gmail.com Stacey Neill-Ballantine biloelapanthersrlfc@gmail.com 0497811626

Brothers Rugby League Football Club Rockhampton INC Rockhampton Senior Rugby League brotherssrlrockhampton@gmail.com Karen Chapman d.k.chapman1@bigpond.com 0439546557

Emu Park Emus Rockhampton Senior Rugby League ceo@cqid.com.au Darlene Roberts DarlenRoberts@cqid.com.au

Fitzroy Gracemere Rugby League Football Club Inc Rockhampton Senior Rugby League fitzroygracemeresharks@gmail.com Graeme Edward White Loopy_67@hotmail.com 0437671967

Norths Chargers Rockhampton Senior Rugby League secretary@northschargers.com.au Ricky McHugh secretary@northschargers.com.au 0497269647

Yeppoon Rugby League Football Club Inc Rockhampton Senior Rugby League yeppoonrlfc@hotmail.com Steven Leonard Ellis steve.l.ellis@bigpond.com 0477066082

Rugby League Gladstone wdeacon1@bigpond.net.au Wendy Deacon wdeacon1@bigpond.net.au

Biloela Junior Rugby League Rugby League Gladstone biloelajrl@bigpond.com Mikelah Stevens mikelah.barron@hotmail.com 0427590064

Calliope Junior Rugby League Club Inc Rugby League Gladstone calliopejuniorroosters@hotmail.com Madonna Mossman calliopejuniorroosters@hotmail.com 0400875815

Calliope Roosters Senior Rugby League Rugby League Gladstone callioperugbyleagueseniors@gmail.com Hannah Webb infobosservices@gmail.com 0406 651 418

Past Brothers Junior Rugby League Gladstone Rugby League Gladstone pbjrlg@outlook.com.au Holly Duckham pbjrlg@outlook.com.au 0447188455

Tannum/Boyne Seagulls Junior Rugby League Rugby League Gladstone tannumseagulls@hotmail.com Belinda Sirris tannumseagulls@hotmail.com +61438733890

The Past Brothers RLFC Gladstone Inc. Rugby League Gladstone president@gladstonebrothers.com.au Paula Audet secretary@gladstonebrothers.com.au 04702094871

Valleys Junior Rugby League Football Club Inc. Rugby League Gladstone valleysjrl@gmail.com Leeah Flink valleysjrl@gmail.com 0422850911

Valleys Rugby League Football Club Gladstone Inc Rugby League Gladstone valleysgladstone@gmail.com Nia Myers valleysgladstone@gmail.com 0414074947

Wallaby Rugby League Football Club Rugby League Gladstone president@wallabyrlfc.com Katy Gowers secretary@wallabyrlfc.com 0488143163
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